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 2,155.3601 

 783.8065 

 20.4867 

 294.8736 

 3,981.8104 

 309.2395 

 2,940.4500 

 3,630.8576 

 3,390.7799 

 22.7589 

 4,023.6263 

 163.5000 

 1,904.3824 

 1.1288 

 0.8184 

 2.0705 

 409.4137 

 9,609.4707 

 454.6010 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,123.0297 

 772.0494 

 20.1794 

 290.4505 

 3,922.0832 

 304.6009 

 2,896.3433 

 3,576.3947 

 3,339.9182 

 22.4175 

 3,963.2719 

 161.0475 

 1,875.8167 

 1.1119 

 0.8061 

 2.0394 

 403.2725 

 9,465.3286 

 447.7820 

 2,187.6905 

 795.5636 

 20.7940 

 299.2967 

 4,041.5376 

 313.8781 

 2,984.5568 

 3,685.3205 

 3,441.6416 

 23.1003 

 4,083.9807 

 165.9525 

 1,932.9481 

 1.1457 

 0.8307 

 2.1016 

 415.5549 

 9,753.6128 

 461.4200 
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Billets de banque Transactions


